AIR CYLINDER
Series  A10, A11
AIR CYLINDERS Double Acting  ( Ø32 - 100 ) mm
A10 - Magnetic A11 - Non-magnetic Cat No A10, A11 - 01 - 03
1.1.11
Features
 Adjustable cushioning at both ends
 Wide varieties of mountings

TL
h14
TM
h14
UW
TT
R
L1
Tol
L2
Approx
L3
Tol
Ordering
no.
32 12 12 50 48 16 1 18 2 129 MT0032
40 16 16 63 55 22 1.5 19 0 147 MT0040
50 16 16 75 70 24 1.6 25
±1.5
5 156 MT0050
63 20 20 90 86 28 1.6 23 -1 173 MT0063
80 20 20 110 110 32 1.6 30 1.8 191 MT0080
100 25 25 132 135 40 2 31
±2
-1.2 210
±2

O -  Basic
L -  Foot Mounting
F -  Flange
B -  Female Clevis
N -  Trunnion
T -  Center Trunnion
1.1.14
Supplied with 4nos. of screws*
Note
For details of Accessories for Magnetic sensor, refer
catalogue Cat No A12, A13 - 01 - 02 (Page no. 1.1.6)
Cylinder
bore Ø Foot mounting * Flange * Female clevis * Trunnion *
32 ML1032 MF1032 MB032 MT0032
40 ML040 MF040 MB040 MT0040
50 ML050 MF050 MB050 MT0050
63 ML063 MF063 MB063 MT0063
80 ML1080 MF1080 MB1080 MT0080
100 ML1100 MF1100 MB1100 MT0100